Blutspenden in 94405 LANDAU bis zum 22.10.2025

Mo
Di
Do
Mo
Di
Do
Mo
Di
Mi
Mo

26.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

03.06.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

26.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

01.07.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

28.07.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

29.07.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

30.07.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

04.08.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

Landau 76829 - Arzheim
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Arzheimer Hauptstr. 42

Landau 76829
Bethesda Landau
Bodelschwinghstralie 27

Landau 94405
Rot-Kreuz-Haus
Thalhamer Str. 1

Landau 76829
Blutspendemobil-Rathausplatz
Rathausplatz

Landau 76829
Blutspendemobil-Rathausplatz
Rathausplatz

Landau 76829 - Mérlheim
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Morlheimer HauptstraRe 17

Landau 76829
Blutspendemobil-Rathausplatz
Rathausplatz

Landau 76829
Blutspendemobil-Rathausplatz
Rathausplatz

Landau 76829
Blutspendemobil-Rathausplatz
Rathausplatz

Landau 76829 - Godramstein
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Godramsteiner Hauptstr. 58



11.08.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

11.09.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

22.09.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

23.09.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

20.10.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

21.10.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

22.10.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

Landau 76829 - Arzheim
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Arzheimer Hauptstr. 42

Landau 76829 - Mérlheim
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Morlheimer HauptstraRe 17

Landau 76829
Blutspendemobil-Rathausplatz
Rathausplatz

Landau 76829
Blutspendemobil-Rathausplatz
Rathausplatz

Landau 76829
Blutspendemobil, alter Messeplatz
Nordring

Landau 76829
Blutspendemobil, alter Messeplatz
Nordring

Landau 76829
Blutspendemobil, alter Messeplatz
Nordring



