Blutspenden in 94405 LANDAU bis zum 22.10.2025

Мо	26.05.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Landau 76829 - Arzheim Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Arzheimer Hauptstr. 42
Di	03.06.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Landau 76829 Bethesda Landau Bodelschwinghstraße 27
Do	26.06.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Landau 94405 Rot-Kreuz-Haus Thalhamer Str. 1
Mo	30.06.2025 11:00-16:00 Uhr	Landau 76829 Blutspendemobil-Rathausplatz Rathausplatz
Di	01.07.2025 11:00-16:00 Uhr	Landau 76829 Blutspendemobil-Rathausplatz Rathausplatz
Do	10.07.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Landau 76829 - Mörlheim Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Mörlheimer Hauptstraße 17
Мо	28.07.2025 11:00-16:00 Uhr	Landau 76829 Blutspendemobil-Rathausplatz Rathausplatz
Di	29.07.2025 11:00-16:00 Uhr	Landau 76829 Blutspendemobil-Rathausplatz Rathausplatz
Mi	30.07.2025 11:00-16:00 Uhr	Landau 76829 Blutspendemobil-Rathausplatz Rathausplatz
Mo	04.08.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Landau 76829 - Godramstein Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Godramsteiner Hauptstr. 58

Godramsteiner Hauptstr. 58

Мо	11.08.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Landau 76829 - Arzheim Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Arzheimer Hauptstr. 42
Do	11.09.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Landau 76829 - Mörlheim Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Mörlheimer Hauptstraße 17
Мо	22.09.2025 11:00-16:00 Uhr	Landau 76829 Blutspendemobil-Rathausplatz Rathausplatz
Di	23.09.2025 11:00-16:00 Uhr	Landau 76829 Blutspendemobil-Rathausplatz Rathausplatz
Мо	20.10.2025 11:00-16:00 Uhr	Landau 76829 Blutspendemobil, alter Messeplatz Nordring
Di	21.10.2025 11:00-16:00 Uhr	Landau 76829 Blutspendemobil, alter Messeplatz Nordring
Mi	22.10.2025 11:00-16:00 Uhr	Landau 76829 Blutspendemobil, alter Messeplatz Nordring